
BURLINGTON RECREATION & PARKS 

2016 YOUTH BASEBALL.SOFTBALL

MIDGET BASEBALL DIVISION 1

DAY GAME DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Monday 5/9/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 Burlington Royals Flash

Monday 5/9/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills St. Mark's Angels Dave's Discount

Wednesday 5/11/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #1 Dave's Discount Flash

Wednesday 5/11/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 St. Mark's Angels Burlington Royals

Monday 5/16/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 St. Mark's Angels Flash

Monday 5/16/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Burlington Royals Dave's Discount

Wednesday 5/18/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 Flash Burlington Royals

Wednesday 5/18/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Dave's Discount St. Mark's Angels

Monday 6/6/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 St. Mark's Angels Flash

Monday 6/6/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Burlington Royals Dave's Discount

Wednesday 6/8/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 Flash Burlington Royals

Wednesday 6/8/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Dave's Discount St. Mark's Angels

Monday 6/13/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #1 Flash Dave's Discount

Monday 6/13/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 Burlington Royals St. Mark's Angels

Wednesday 6/15/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 Dave's Discount Burlington Royals

Wednesday 6/15/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Flash St. Mark's Angels

Monday 6/20/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 St. Mark's Angels Dave's Discount

Monday 6/20/2016 7:30 PM Forest Hills Burlington Royals Flash

**Wednesday 6/22/2016 6:00 PM Springwood #1 Dave's Discount Flash

**Wednesday 6/22/2016 7:30 PM Springwood #1 St. Mark's Angels Burlington Royals

** Little League Takeover Night with the Burlington Royals

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration 

reminders by visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov 

and clicking on "Notify Me"

Call the Leisure Line at 222-5147 before 4 PM for information on weather cancellations.  

After 4 PM, decisions will be made at the fields.


